NET POINTS: FLIGHT 1 AND FLIGHT 2 TEAM PLAY RESULTS 2024 - 2025

[ T 9-Nov] 21-Nov]| 5-Dec] 14-Dec]| 11-Jan[HALF 23-Jan 1-Feb 20-Feb 6-Mar 15-Mar| FINAL
LAKES WEST 1 40.5|B 63.0 48.0 48.0 53.5 56.0 44.5 51.5
2 49.0 Y 58.5 46.5 53.0 Y 57.0 58.5 63.0 52.0
E E
TOTAL 89.5 0.0 121.5 94.5 101.0 0.0 110.5 1145 107.5 103.5
CUM TOTAL 89.5 89.5 211.0 305.5 406.5| 406.5 406.5 517.0 631.5 739.0 842.5 842.5
NORTH 1B 65.0 45.0 50.5 50.0 51.0 52.0 51.0 53.0
2 Y 53.0 49.5 46.0 45.5 45.5 Y 49.5 40.5 50.5
E E
TOTAL 0.0 118.0 94.5 96.5 95.5 96.5 0.0 101.5 91.5 103.5
CUM TOTAL 0.0 118.0 212.5 309.0 404.5| 404.5 501.0 501.0 602.5 694.0 7975 7975
RIVERVIEW 1 57.5 43.0 52.0 60.0 57.0 49.5 65.0 63.5
2 61.0 55.0 49.0 61.5 Y 62.5 48.0 53.0 45.0 Y
E E
TOTAL 118.5 98.0 101.0 121.5 0.0 119.5 97.5 118.0 108.5 0.0
CUM TOTAL 118.5 216.5 317.5 439.0 439.0| 439.0 558.5 656.0 774.0 882.5 882.5 8825
SOUTH 1 50.5 56.5 57.5 60.0 60.5 58.5 57.0 56.5
2 47.0 53.5 Y 62.0 55.0 59.0 60.0 67.5 56.0
E E
TOTAL 97.5 110.0 0.0 1195 115.0 119.5 1185 0.0 1245 1125
CUM TOTAL 97.5 207.5 207.5 327.0 442.0| 442.0 561.5 680.0 680.0 804.5 917.0 917.0
WILLOWCREEK |1 67.5 51.5 56.0/B 58.0 47.5 54.5 43.0 55.0
2 59.0 54.5 59.0 Y 62.5 49.0 51.0 55.0 Y 575
E E
TOTAL 126.5 106.0 115.0 0.0 120.5 96.5 105.5 98.0 0.0 112.5
CUM TOTAL 126.5 232.5 347.5 347.5 468.0| 468.0 564.5 670.0 768.0 768.0 880.5 880.5
GROSS POINTS: FLIGHT 1 AND FLIGHT 2 TEAM PLAY RESULTS 2024 -2025
LAKES WEST 1 38.0/B 63.5 47.5 40.5 51.5 55.0 43.5 44.5
2 48.0 Y 57.0 41.0 51.5 Y 55.0 52.5 61.0 48.5
E E
TOTAL 86.0 0.0 120.5 88.5 92.0 0.0 106.5 107.5 104.5 93.0
CUM TOTAL 86.0 86.0 206.5 295.0 387.0| 387.0 387.0 4935 601.0 705.5 798.5 7985
NORTH 1B 69.0 44.5 48.5 49.5 59.5 53.0 53.0 55.0
2 Y 49.0 51.0 43.5 42.5 42.5 Y 55.5 43.0 60.5
E E
TOTAL 0.0 118.0 9585 92.0 92.0 102.0 0.0 108.5 96.0 1155
CUM TOTAL 0.0 118.0 213.5 305.5 397.5| 397.5 499.5 499.5 608.0 704.0 819.5 819.5
RIVERVIEW 1 57.0 39.0 48.0 60.5 48.5 42.5 58.0 64.5
2 63.5 59.0 50.5 67.0 Y 65.5 51.0 52.0 47.0 Y
E E
TOTAL 120.5 98.0 98.5 127.5 0.0 114.0 93.5 110.0 1115 0.0
CUM TOTAL 120.5 218.5 317.0 444.5 444.5| 4445 558.5 652.0 762.0 873.5 873.5 873.5
SOUTH 1 51.0 57.0 59.5 67.5 61.5 65.5 55.0 63.5
2 44.5 50.5 Y 64.5 56.5 61.5 57.0 65.0 59.5
E E
TOTAL 95.5 107.5 0.0 124.0 124.0 123.0 122.5 0.0 120.0 123.0
CUM TOTAL 95.5 203.0 203.0 327.0 451.0| 451.0 574.0 696.5 696.5 816.5 939.5 939.5
WILLOWCREEK | 1 70.0 51.0 60.0/B 58.5 46.5 56.5 50.0 53.0
2 60.0 57.5 57.5 Y 65.5 46.5 53.0 56.0 Y 47.5
E E
TOTAL 130.0 108.5 117.5 0.0 124.0 93.0 109.5 106.0 0.0 100.5
CUM TOTAL 130.0 238.5 356.0 356.0 480.0| 480.0 573.0 682.5 788.5 788.5 889.0 889.0

NET WINNERS: Riverview

GROSS WINNERS: South




